E-MAIL LICENCE
FOR 1456B
E-MAIL LICENTIE VOOR 1456B
MASTER LICENCE
Code
1456B/ME1 1 MASTER LICENCE FOR 1456B, VIP SYSTEM (E-MAIL)
1456B/ME10 10 MASTER LICENCES FOR 1456B, VIP SYSTEM (E-MAIL)
1456B/ME50 50 MASTER LICENCES FOR 1456B, VIP SYSTEM (E-MAIL)
1456B/ME100 100 MASTER LICENCES FOR 1456B, VIP SYSTEM (E-MAIL)
1456B/ME200 200 MASTER LICENCES FOR 1456B, VIP SYSTEM (E-MAIL)
SLAVE LICENCE
Code
1456B/SE1 1 MASTER LICENCE FOR 1456B, VIP SYSTEM (E-MAIL)
1456B/SE10 10 MASTER LICENCES FOR 1456B, VIP SYSTEM (E-MAIL)
1456B/SE50 50 MASTER LICENCES FOR 1456B, VIP SYSTEM (E-MAIL)
1456B/SE100 100 MASTER LICENCES FOR 1456B, VIP SYSTEM (E-MAIL)
1456B/SE200 200 MASTER LICENCES FOR 1456B, VIP SYSTEM (E-MAIL)
PHONE LICENCE
Code
1456B/TE1 1 PHONE LICENCE FOR 1456B, VIP SYSTEM (E-MAIL)
1456B/TE10 10 PHONE LICENCES FOR 1456B, VIP SYSTEM (E-MAIL)
1456B/TE50 50 PHONE LICENCES FOR 1456B, VIP SYSTEM (E-MAIL)
1456B/TE100 100 PHONE LICENCES FOR 1456B, VIP SYSTEM (E-MAIL)
1456B/TE200 200 PHONE LICENCES FOR 1456B, VIP SYSTEM (E-MAIL)
1456G
THIRD PARTY HOME AUTOMATION INTERFACE
Interface allowing the connection of third party Home Automation devices. 1 port for connection to
part. 1440 and 4 ports for connection to the VIP monitor, and other network devices on the private